
Micro
Compact / MegaMaster /

Depth Type

Vacuum Packing Machine

Namkeen, Khakhra, Spices, Instant Food,
Bakery Product, Chemicals, Electronics
Components, Pharmaceutical, Dairy Products,
Dates, Peanuts, Dry Fruits, Sea Food etc.

USEFUL FOR :

Keeps Food Fresher & hygenic.
No Loss of Weight, Retention of Aroma.
Protect from Dust, Moisture, Humidity etc.
Provide The Concrete Protection to the Product.
Increase the Self Life of Product & Save the Space.
Increase the reliability and Get More
value of Product.

BENEFITS OF VACUUM PACKING

The chamber size, sealing length are custom built.
optional feature of GAS FLUSHING.

Silent Features :

MICRO VACUUM MACHINE
Compact version of single chamber, S.S. vacuum chamber &

. S.S. Outer body,
Digital Timer system, Single Sealing bar.
Aluminium dia cast with Glass window lid

SINGLE CHAMBER VACUUM MACHINE

Double Sealing bar. Available in
three Models.

S.S. vacuum chamber & Alluminium dia cast with Glass window lid.
S.S. Outer body,Digital Timer system,

Compact, Master, Mega.
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DEPTH TYPE VACUUM MACHINE
This Machine is Usefull for Powder/ Granuals Bricks Shape Packing.

• Manufacturer reserves all rights to change product specification & its design without prior intimation.

Model

Micro Vacuum

Compact Vacuum

Master Vacuum

Mega Vacuum

Depth Type Vacuum

1 ph.
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1 ph./3 ph.+N
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10” x 5 mm

12” x 5 mm

20” x 5 mm

24” x 5 mm

20” x 5 mm

Power
Input

M/c. Dim. (Inch)

L       W       H

Chamber Dim. (Inch)

L          W          H
Sealing SizeDistance Between

Sealing Bar

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Power
Consumption

Weight

650

850

1000

1200

1000

53 Kg

63 Kg

130 Kg

150 Kg

150 Kg
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